
BID OPENING MARCH 25, 2014

2.  DIESEL FUEL ADDITIVE -- FLEET MANAGEMENT

     FUNDING -- FLEET MANAGEMENT

     (Request sent to 12 vendors) 

     RFB #14-0023

Treat Ratio per 

gal.

1st Year Price per 

gal.

2nd Year Price 

per gal.

1. Diesel Fuel Additive 1gal./1,500 gal. $0.3734 $0.4107

1a. Brand and Product

1b. Unit of Measure

1c. Days for Delivery

2. Fuel Biocide Product 1gal./10,000 gal. $328.48 $361.32

2a. Brand and Product

2b. Unit of Measure

2c. Days for Delivery

3. Quarterly Fuel Testing

Acknowledge Addendum

Treat Ratio per 

gal.

1st Year Price per 

gal.

2nd Year Price 

per gal.

1. Diesel Fuel Additive 1gal./2,000 gal. $38.97 $38.97

1a. Brand and Product

1b. Unit of Measure

1c. Days for Delivery

2. Fuel Biocide Product 1 gal./4,000 gal. $70.14 $70.14

2a. Brand and Product

2b. Unit of Measure

2c. Days for Delivery

3. Quarterly Fuel Testing

Acknowledge Addendum

Treat Ratio per 

gal.

1st Year Price per 

gal.

2nd Year Price 

per gal.

1. Diesel Fuel Additive 1gal./10,000 gal. $1,465.00 $1,465.00

1a. Brand and Product

1b. Unit of Measure

1c. Days for Delivery

2. Fuel Biocide Product

2a. Brand and Product

2b. Unit of Measure

2c. Days for Delivery

3. Quarterly Fuel Testing

Acknowledge Addendum

12 pt./case or 4-1 gal./case

Yes

ET1140 FQS 1.5 Fuel Biocide

quarts

7 days

4 gal./case

2-3 days

Schaeffer Manufacturing Bio Treat & Fuel Shock

$3,495.00

Thomas Archuleta dba Dr. Fuel Good

Schaeffer Manufacturing U/SW 137ND Diesel Treat 2000

Yes

MJ Murphy, LLC

Power Max 1930 ET Winterized with Cetane

2-2.5 gal. per case

4 days

2-3 days

$1,480.00

XTT Life, LLC

Xtreme Fuel Treatment

1 gal./ 10,000 gal.

5 days

Included in Diesel Fuel Additive

Yes

1 gal./ 10,000 gal.

5 days

$1,500.00

Xtreme Fuel Treatment



BID OPENING MARCH 25, 2014

Treat Ratio per 

gal.

1st Year Price per 

gal.

2nd Year Price 

per gal.

1. Diesel Fuel Additive 1gal./1,000 gal. $47.08 $47.08

1a. Brand and Product

1b. Unit of Measure

1c. Days for Delivery

2. Fuel Biocide Product

2a. Brand and Product

2b. Unit of Measure

2c. Days for Delivery

3. Quarterly Fuel Testing

Acknowledge Addendum

* Free testing based on using Diesel Mate to treat fuel.  Will provide up to 12 quarts of tank 

tonic at no charge.

Hampel Oil Distributors, Inc.

No Bid

2-2.5 gal./case

5-7 days

No Charge*

Advanced Diesel Performance

Certified Laboratories, a Division of NCH Corporation

Certified Laboratories, a Division of NCH Corporation 

Diesel Mate All Seasons

Heathwood Oil Co., Inc.

Yes

No Bid


